TOWN OF CONKLIN AGENDA

October 27, 2020 6:30 P.M.

I.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
II.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES
	 A. Approval of the October 13, 2020 Work Session and Regular Town Board Meeting Minutes.
	Motion by: 2 nd :
	RC Vote: DB BF WP CF BD
III.	6:35 pm Public Hearing regarding the 2020 Conklin Fire Protection Contract.
IV.	6:38 pm Public Hearing regarding the 2020 Town of Conklin Water and Sewer Rates.
V.	6:41 pm Public Hearing regarding the 2020 Town of Conklin Preliminary Budget.
VI.	PUBLIC COMMENTS
VII.	OLD BUSINESS
	A. Halloween B. Code Enforcement Issues
VIII.	NEW BUSINESS
	 A. Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin, adopting 2021 Sewer and Water billing rates for municipal users in the Town of Conklin – see attached
	Motion by: 2 nd :
	RC Vote: DB BF WP CF BD

B. Resolution of the Town Board of th Supervisor of the Town of Conklin to the year 2021 – see attached			
Motion by:	2 nd :		
RC Vote: DB BF	WP CF BD		
C. Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin Adopting the Annual Budget of the Town of Conklin for the Year 2021 – see attached			
Motion by:	2 nd :		
RC Vote: DB BF	WP CF BD		
D. Resolution of the Town Board of the Town of Conklin approving payment of the following Bill List dated October 22, 2020 in the amount of \$29,554.94.			
General	\$ 11,479.92		
Highway			
Water Districts	\$ 3,371.98		
Light Districts	\$ 12,494.71 \$ 3,371.98 \$ 1,179.85 \$ 1,028.48		
Sewer Districts			
	\$ 29,554.94		
Motion by:	2 nd :		
	WP CF BD		

IX. PUBLIC COMMENTS